Eurosport 1/32 SM | Ronneby

18 april 2015

Race 1
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Forare

Michael Landrud
Anders Gustafson
Henrik Nielsen
Christer Helgesson
Pigge Elfstrom
Victor Thorsson
Pontus Sandberg
Johan Thorsson
Thomas Werner
Anders Strand
Hans Pettersson
Michel Rohde

Race 2
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Forare

Michael Landrud
Anders Gustafson
Henrik Nielsen
Christer Helgesson
Thomas Werner
Hans Pettersson
Pigge Elfstrom
Anders Strand
Michell Rohde

Klubb

Sv. Scalextricklubben
Vimmerby MS
Ronneby MHF-u
Malmo SRC

Malmo SRC
Atvidabergs MK
Malmo SRC
Atvidabergs MK

Sv. Scalextricklubben
Malmo SRC

Bjarke SCC

Ronneby MHF-u

Klubb

Sv. Scalextricklubben
Vimmerby MS
Ronneby MHF-u
Malmo6 SRC

Sv. Scalextricklubben
Bjarke SCC

Malmo SRC

Malmo SRC
Ronneby MHF-u

Kval

3.672 tq
3.994
4.038
3.888
4.240
3.843
4.130
4.354
4,138
4.298
4.029
4.506

Kval

3.604 tq
3.827
3.894
3.808
3.908
3.901
4.225
4.003
4.218

Semi

264.65
239.25
237.45
238.70
227.15
239.90
223.59
217.75
207.45
207.19
196.90
180.94

Semi

258.50
243.05
247.55
212.80
232.10
239.10
210.50
209.20
203.45

Final

350.45
344.90
334.15
303.99
288.25
130.00

Final

365.45
344.75
334.85
322.25
319.90
315.10



